Performance Report
TCP90-AL
Face Mills for PCD Milling Applications
Face Mills for PCD Milling Applications
Designation D1 D2 H Flutes Insert Cartridge Cartridge
Clamp Screw
Insert
Torx Screw
Height
Adj. Screw
TCP90-2000-ALTCP90-2000-AL 2.000 .750 2.00 3
CPGW-32.51PDRCPGW-32.51PDR
BC1000X500 M5 SHBSBC1000X500 M5 SHBSBC1000X500 M5 SHBSBC1000X500 M5 SHBS TCP951TCP951 HAS6823HAS6823
TCP90-2500-ALTCP90-2500-AL 2.500 1.000 2.00 5
TCP90-3000-ALTCP90-3000-AL 3.000 1.000 2.00 7
TCP90-4000-ALTCP90-4000-AL 4.000 1.250 2.00 10
TCP90-5000-ALTCP90-5000-AL 5.000 1.500 2.00 11
TCP90-6000-ALTCP90-6000-AL 6.000 1.500 2.00 13
Application:
Milling the face of a cast aluminum oil pan. Material is A380 Aluminum consisting of 9% silicon.
Cutting Data:    Part life:
100mm diameter cutter (Z=10)	 	 	 PDC-S= 2,500 pieces